Pet

Owner

EmergencyPhone

AUGUST Daycare Calendar - X marks Saturday, Sunday and Holidays THAT Daycare will not be available.
Please mark each day you would like to bring your pet for daycare. The calendar will be given to daycare
attendants to approve requested days. Day Care rate $22.00 a day.

Sunday

25

Monday

26

Tuesday

20

27

Wednesday

28

Thursday

AUGUST

Friday

22

29

23

30

2024

Saturday

X

24

Drop off as early as 7:30am, Pick up by 5:15pm. After hours pick up fees apply after 5:30 PM - Pets picked up after 5:30pm will incur a late
fee of $1.00 per minute. Please call if you will be tardy. Pets left after 5:45pm will be housed overnight at the owner's expense. Please call
ahead to make arrangements to pick up your pet for the following day. 336-775-2303

Days Approved by In Computer Prepaid Copy to Owner by




