Pet	Owner	EmergencyPhone	AUGUST	2024	
AUGUST Daycare	e Calendar – X marks Saturd	AUGUSI	2024		
Please mark each day you would like to bring your pet for daycare. The calendar will be given to daycare					
attendants to ap	prove requested days. Day	Care rate <u>\$22.00</u> a day.			

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
						X
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
X						X
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
X						X
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
X						X
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
X						X

Drop off as early as 7:30am, Pick up by 5 fee of \$1.00 per minute. Please call if you ahead to make arrangements to pick up	will be tardy. Pets left a	ıfter 5:45pm will b	e housed overnight at the c	-
Days Approved by	In Computer	_ Prepaid	Copy to Owner	by